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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

A [28.98]AMANDAS BAY
TR: Owner[28.98-MGR] 54 7 1015Mr. Kiel  Dempsey/Ms. Melissa  McTiernan Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Fast Hurling).Nov'21TPW €3,745

Jun22'25 60 525R    A4 T2 3.54 3321 2nd sh FAw,Ld 4 29.62 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRFaydas Choice 29.03
Jun15'25 61 525R    A4 T1 3.94 6655 3rd 5.0L RL 2,FinWl 29.80 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRLand Cruiser 29.65
Jun8'25  61 525R    A7 T1 3.64 4311 1st 3L EvAw,Ld 3 29.94 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRShirleys Girl *29.44
May31'25 60 525R    A5 T5 3.55 5553 2nd 2L Blk 1,FinWl 30.60 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRCranley Sal 30.24
Nov17'24 59 525R    A2 T1 3.60 3333 2nd 2.5L EvAw,Strfin 29.31 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRNoirs Best 28.98

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

B [29.02]FAYDAS CHOICE
TR: Owner[29.02-MGR] 5 2 11Mr. Anthony Hamilton (Dublin 24.) Mbk.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Silverhill Ally).Aug'23TPW €805

Jun22'25 72 525R    A4 T4 3.41 2212 1st sh QAw,Ld 3 29.62 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRAmandas Bay *29.02
Jun14'25 71 525R    A9 T3 3.52 1111 1st 7L Ld,drclr 29.86 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRSalsa Venus *29.36
Jun7'25  71 525R    A9 T2 3.67 3333 3rd 7L EvAw,EvCh 30.81 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRHennos Scamp 30.80
May31'25 71 525R    A10 T5 3.73 6544 2nd 3.5L SlAw,FinWl 30.99 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRHome Luca 30.73
May2'25  71 525T    T2 0.00 3rd 5L 30.68 -.50 Slow MGRIslas Prince 30.53

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

C [29.01]ROSARDS VIDIA
TR: Owner[29.01-MGR] 18 7 21Rosaleen Mooney/Gerard Mooney (Delvin) Wbk.B.(Malachi-Time Moves On).Nov'22TPW €2,240

Jun22'25 56 525R    A1 T5 3.49 3546 6th 10.5L FAw,ClrRn 29.69 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRFeora Matt 29.82
Jun8'25  56 525R    A2 T4 3.55 1111 1st 7L LdRu,drclr 29.62 -.50 Slow 6/4 MGRA Thousand Faces *29.12
May23'25 56 525R    A2 T5 3.41 1111 1st 5L EP,drclr 29.53 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRMicklem Ice *29.03
May11'25 56 525R    A4 T5 3.46 1111 1st 8.5L FAw,drclr 29.51 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRLahinch Toby *29.01
Mar30'25 55 525R    A3 T6 3.45 3433 3rd 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.69 -.50 Slow 11/4MGRKnockroe Bob 29.43

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

D [28.70]FIFIS BABY
TR: David McKenna[28.70-MGR] 44 16 117Master Jake McKenna (Kells Meath) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Rappers Molly).Apr'22TPW €4,510

Jun13'25 63 525R    A3 T1 3.43 2222 1st sh Chl 3,LdRi 29.96 -.60 Slow 11/8MGRA Thousand Faces *29.36
May10'25 63 525R    A2 T1 3.51 3322 2nd 4L EvAw,Strfin 29.30 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRBallymac Deboss 29.08
May2'25  63 525R    A2 T3 3.41 3343 4th 3.50L FAw,EvCh 29.69 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Una 29.43
Apr25'25 62 525R    A2 T1 3.59 3333 3rd 4.00L BmpRu,Bmp 29.51 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRHome Cathal 29.29
Oct27'24 62 525R    A2 T4 3.40 2222 1st nk EvAw,LdNrL 29.30 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRHun *28.70

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

E [29.29]COSS WILD
TR: Owner[29.03-LMK] 28 2 46Ms. Paula  Coss (Co. Laois.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Luck Lady).Sep'22TPW €1,880

Jun23'25 60 525R    A3 T1 3.58 4444 5th 8.5L FAw,RL 3 29.67 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRScarlet Smurph 29.76
Jun15'25 59 525R    A6 T1 3.51 3333 2nd 1.5L EvAw,Strfin 29.69 -.50 Slow 7/4f MGRScarlet Smurph 29.29
Jun6'25  60 525R    A6 T2 3.53 2233 2nd 0.5L LdRu,Chl 3 30.21 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRSeanos 29.64
May30'25 60 525R    A6 T1 3.69 5543 3rd 3L/sh EvAw,Chl 4 30.44 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRSeanos 30.16
Oct5'24  60 525T    T1 0.00 1st 5L 29.03 Sand LMKCoss Top Lady *29.03

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

F [28.84]TWOBADSHOULDERS
TR: Brian Reilly[28.84-MGR] 54 13 66Mr.Brian Reilly (Ballyhaise Cavan) Ibew.D.(Over Limit-Our Little Mix).Oct'21TPW €4,500

Jun13'25 71 525R    A4 T1 3.67 6666 6th 9.0L Crd 1,A 6th 30.04 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRMumbai Pickle 30.07
Jun6'25  71 525R    A4 T1 3.59 5555 5th 15.5L QAw,A 5th 29.58 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRRivendell Lady 30.06
May23'25 71 525R    A4 T1 3.42 1111 1st 4L LdRu,ClrRn 29.87 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRGun Runner *29.37
May16'25 71 525R    A6 T3 3.40 2222 1st 1L AHandy,LdRi 29.98 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRRevilo Grace *29.48
Feb4'24  68 525R    A3 T1 3.36 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.34 -.50 Slow 9/4f MGRBawn Seeker *28.84

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

G [28.96]PHOENIX RONNIE
TR: Ian Reilly[28.96-MGR] 28 7 45Mr. Billy  Reilly (Navan) Mbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Phoenix Jasmine).Nov'22TPW €2,810

Jun13'25 70 525R    A3 T4 3.41 3346 6th 10.0L/sh/EvAw,BBlk 3 29.96 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRFifis Baby 30.09
Jun6'25  70 525R    A3 T3 3.44 5544 4th 6.5L EvAw,Crd 2 29.96 -.60 Slow 13/8MGRHome Caoimhe 29.81
May30'25 70 525R    A3 T4 3.44 6666 6th 13.0L/nk Crd 2,V W 4 29.67 -.50 Slow 7/4f MGRApache Gem 30.10
May18'25 70 525R    A2 T5 3.45 2211 2nd 0.5L LdBS,HdNrL 29.78 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRKilleshil Milo 29.21
Dec29'24 68 525R    A3 T5 3.42 2211 1st 4L LdBS,drclr 29.56 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Niall *28.96

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

H [29.32]BLACKHALL DIVA
TR: Owner[29.32-MGR] 29 4 43Mr. Anthony  Conlon (Co. Kildare) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballyhall Kara).May'22TPW €1,525

Jun9'25  64 575R    A4 T6 4.28 1st 0.5L FinWl,LdNrL 32.12 Sand 3/1 NWBNoteaforme *32.12
Jun1'25  63 525R    A3 T5 3.60 5554 4th 3.0L EvAw,V W 4 29.75 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRKilleshil Devine 29.46
May25'25 64 525R    A3 T4 3.61 6653 2nd 2.50L RL 1,Strfin 29.76 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRFoyle Con 29.43
May18'25 64 525R    A3 T5 3.73 3544 2nd 4L SlAw,Strfin 29.64 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRPhoenix Gio 29.32
May12'25 64 575R    A5 T5 0.00 5542 1st 1.5L LdRi,FinWl 31.97 Sand 3/1 NWBAiminy Jack *31.97
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CGd:A4
BGd:A3

I [29.28]KODA STAR
TR: Owner[29.28-MGR] 23 6 33Mr. Joseph  McCabe (Co. Meath) Mbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Jos Angel).Jul'22TPW €2,045

Jun23'25 64 525R    A3 T6 3.76 6666 6th 10.0L SlAw,A 6th 29.67 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRScarlet Smurph 29.87
Jun15'25 64 525R    A3 T5 3.47 4445 5th 5.5L/hd/hFAw,ClrRn 29.82 -.50 Slow 10/1MGRBluejig Teddy 29.72
Jun1'25  63 525R    A3 T3 4.18 6666 6th 15.5L MsdBk,NvSh 29.85 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRFoulkscourt Best 30.43
May18'25 64 525R    A5 T4 3.41 2211 1st 5L QAw,LdBS 29.88 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRCamera News *29.28
May3'25  63 525R    A3 T1 3.55 2222 3rd 11.00L EvAw,EvCh 29.26 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRFeora Matt 29.53

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

J [29.05]GUN RUNNER
TR: David McKenna[29.05-MGR] 17 3 38Master Jake McKenna (Kells) Ibe.B.(Down The Highway-Innocent Secret).Jan'23TPW €1,705

Jun6'25  64 525R    A5 T2 3.60 3433 3rd 3.5L EvAw,FinWl 30.10 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRRosards Swift 29.74
May23'25 64 525R    A4 T2 3.55 2222 2nd 4L A 2nd,Chl 4 29.87 -.50 Slow 11/8MGRTwobadshoulders 29.65
May16'25 63 525R    A4 T1 3.64 4455 6th 4.50L/hd/RL 2,RnOn 29.96 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRHome Darragh 29.80
May9'25  63 525R    A3 T1 3.49 2222 2nd nk A 2nd,ChlRi 29.97 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRSaoirses Angel 29.49
Dec22'24 63 525R    A3 T4 3.42 1111 1st 3L LdRu,ClrRn 29.55 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRLahinch Violet *29.05

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

K [29.60]ROSARDS SINGTO
TR: Owner[29.60-MGR] 12 3 40Mrs. Rosaleen  Mooney/Mr. Gerard  Moone Wbk.D.(Malachi-Dairyhill Josie).May'23TPW €985

Jun22'25 77 525R    A5 T6 3.61 5555 5th 5.0L EvAw,A 5th 30.25 -.60 Slow 9/4 MGRKeanos Magic 30.00
Jun14'25 75 525R    A4 T6 3.65 6555 5th 7L SlAw,W 29.86 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRHome Darragh 29.85
May30'25 74 525R    A5 T6 3.42 1111 1st 8L LdRu,ClrRn 30.10 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRHome Erin *29.60
May18'25 74 525R    A7 T6 3.61 3211 1st nk LdBS,HldOn 30.25 -.60 Slow 6/4FMGRAbigails Bobby *29.65
Nov9'24  74 525R    ON2 T6 3.57 5511 1st 10.5L LdBS,ClrRn 30.10 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRRevilo Seed *29.60

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

L [29.56]COONOUGH MAID
TR: Ian Reilly[29.56-MGR] 10 3 01Mr. Billy  Reilly (Navan) Ibk.B.(Kilara Icon-Maid Me County).Oct'23TPW €825

Jun23'25 61 525R    A5 T2 3.58 5446 6th 8.5L EvAw,Stb 3 30.06 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRShirleys Girl 30.15
Jun13'25 61 525R    A5 T2 3.59 5566 6th 11.5L EvAw,NvShw 29.60 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRTwilight Call 29.80
Jun6'25  61 525R    A5 T4 3.47 1111 1st 1L LdRu,ClrRn 30.25 -.60 Slow 11/1MGRLightfoot Vine *29.65
Jun1'25  61 525R    A5 T4 3.50 2122 2nd 3L Ld 2,EvCh 29.91 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRSoma 29.62
May9'25  60 525R    A7 T3 3.46 1111 1st sh QAw,ALd 30.06 -.50 Slow6/5jfMGRSpiritinthesky *29.56

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

M [29.51]REVILO SEED
TR: Owner[29.51-MGR] 21 3 44Mr. Morgan  Crowley (Rosenallis) Wbk.B.(Fahee Storm-Revilo Josie).Apr'22TPW €1,590

Jun15'25 58 525R    A6 T5 3.59 6666 6th 10.5L/nk Bmp 1,V W 4 29.69 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRScarlet Smurph 29.94
May23'25 58 525R    A6 T6 3.85 6644 1st 1L VSlaw,LdNrL 30.69 -.50 Slow 7/4FMGRNow Sweetie *30.19
May9'25  58 525R    A5 T6 3.54 5544 4th 3.50L EvAw,WBnds 29.94 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRPhoenix Dream 29.68
May4'25  58 525R    A5 T6 3.64 6645 3rd 5.5L EvAw,Strfin 30.18 -.50 Slow 9/1 MGRDapper Reggie 30.06
Apr20'25 58 525R    A7 T5 3.52 2211 1st 2.5L AHandy,V W 30.01 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRSalsa Charmer *29.51

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

N [29.71]GER SAUCE
TR: Owner[29.71-MGR] 16 2 33Mrs Marian  Dolan (Co. Offaly) Wbk.B.(Pestana-Love Honey).Apr'23TPW €1,005

Jun21'25 58 525R    A5 T6 3.66 3255 5th 17L/sh EvAw,V W 4 30.15 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRRiviera Richie 30.75
Jun7'25  58 525R    A5 T6 3.65 6666 6th 17.0L Crd 1,V W 1 29.98 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRRiviera Robbie 30.67
May31'25 58 525R    A5 T5 3.53 5455 5th 19.0L Bmp 2,V W 4 30.15 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRYacht Marshal 30.98
May17'25 58 400R    S7 T5 7.21 31 1st 3.5L EP,Ld 2 22.11 -.20 Slow 6/4 MGRVitali *21.91
Feb15'25 58 525R    A7 T6 3.54 2211 1st 0.5L EvAw,Ld 3 30.41 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRLightfoot Anne *29.71

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

O [29.62]HENNOS SCAMP
TR: Owner[29.62-MGR] 36 3 64Mr. Patrick Henrick (Co. Meath.) Wf.B.(Grangeview Ten-Henno Questie).Jun'22TPW €1,960

Jun23'25 58 525R    A7 T6 3.63 5544 4th 7.5L EvAw,RnOn 30.05 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRPhoenix Ann 30.07
Jun14'25 57 525R    A9 T5 3.57 6666 5th 15.5L/nk Crd 1,RnOn 29.86 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRFaydas Choice 30.46
Jun7'25  57 525R    A9 T6 3.64 2221 1st 1L EvAw,LdRi 30.81 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRHome Donal *30.31
May31'25 58 525R    A8 T5 3.61 3332 2nd 11L EvAw,RnOn 30.37 -.50 Slow 2/1cMGRSalome 30.64
May11'24 55 525R    A9 T3 3.42 2211 1st 5.5L LdBS,StyWl 30.22 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRSteeple Rd Suki *29.62

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

P [29.54]CLONKELA LASS
TR: Owner[29.54-MGR] 40 3 95Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Ibk.B.(Quietly-Footfield Zuma).Jul'21TPW €2,150

Jun23'25 57 525R    A6 T1 3.71 3455 5th 7.0L EvAw,RL 3 30.34 -.50 Slow 9/4f MGRHome Shannon 30.33
Jun13'25 57 525R    A7 T2 3.72 5544 4th 4L/nk SlAw,RnOn 30.22 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRKiltippin Paudge 29.92
Jun6'25  57 525R    A6 T5 3.68 6666 6th 8.5L Bmp 1,A 6th 30.21 -.60 Slow 7/2 MGRSeanos 30.20
Jun1'25  57 525R    A7 T4 3.71 6644 4th 5.0L EvAw,Crd 1 30.04 -.50 Slow 5/2f MGRNow Sweetie 29.89
Mar24'24 57 525R    A7 T4 3.53 2211 1st 1.5L LdBS,StyOn 30.04 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRKiltippin Paudge *29.54


